
Tuesday, May 10District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.Baea a Et Deees ae
! ZB 1070paris m.
Qa.m. Breakfast session
0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy).30 Featured Orchestra45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
© Doctor Paul
-15 Rowan Lodge
: The Imprisoned HeartPortia Faces Life
Music While You Work
+
ae iy | Reporter (Jane)Melody Menu
-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Ronald Chesney (harmonica)Tanner Sisters

yWomen’s Hour (Marina):
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Flight3.3) Boston Pops Concert3.45 Dennis Day Song Album4.0 Hawaii Calis4.15 Screen Star: Doris Day
430 Victor Silvester Strings
4.45 The Malcolm Mitchell Trio5. 0 Variety Billboard
5.30 Happiness Club

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Song Survey6.30 Destination Venus
6.45 Daily Diary7:@ My Friend Irma7.3) Passing Parade
7.45 Prophecy8. 0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Queen8.45 The Devil and the Lady9. 0 The Joker
9 30 On Record
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.39 Paradise of Cheats
10.45 The Goodman Trio
11. 0 Variety Hour
12. 0. Close down

BLOSueee
Oa.m. Breakfast session
.165 Railway Notices
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
Real Life Stories
The Imprisoned HeartPortia Faces Life
Mid Morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Bright and waco

|-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesOrchestral Parade
Jussi Bjorling
Women’s Hour (Miria): Angel’s
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Afternoon Tea Tunes
Ink Spots
Billy May's Orchestra
Continental Flavour
N.Z. Artists
Hawaiian HarmoniesThe Three Suns
Kathryn Grayson
Rod Craig in Conspiracy
Perry Como

EVENING PROGRAMME
:
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Dinner Music
Mantovani’s Orchestra
Bing and Gary Crosby
My Friend Irma
Passing Parade
Reserved
Lever Hit Parade
Tudor Queen
Famous Decisions
The Joker}
Florian. Zabach
Concert Artists
In Reverent Mood
On the Sweeter Side
Paradise of Cheata
Del Wood PlaysFor the Hutt ValleyClose down
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3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6..0a.m. Breakfast session8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hil!)
8.15 Hear That Bell, Junior
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.39 Bright and Breezy
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Girl on the Cover
10.39 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life11.0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Music

Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Popular Classicsnyt

As
Hour (Joan Gracie),

ngel’s Fli
Axel Orchestra
The Keynotes
Saxophun Boys
Evelyn KnightLawrence Welk and Reginald Kell
VarietyDoris Da
Children’s Choirs
EVENING; PROGRAMME
Edmundo Ros

SrenesiveBetty HuttonPrimo Scala
Maicoim McEachern
My Friend Irma
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeMilestones
Lever Hit Parade
Tudor Queen
EmergencyThe Joker
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0 Supper Music
0 Get Slick with Spike15 Patrice Munsell10.30 Black Lightning =i

1045 Sydenham is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

4ZB woe tam
6 Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.39 Weather Forecast
'-~672.35 Morning Star
|-~8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Musical Album10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Caravan Returns
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Morning Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

& Light Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-ory), England in Retrospect, by Jessie
McLennan; Angel's Flight
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Modern Instrumentalists
4.15 Sweet and Sentimental
4.30 Waltzing with Mantovani
4.45 Sincerely, Liberace6. 0 Popular Parade
6.45 Continental Artists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light and Bright6.15 Popular Parade
6.30 Famous Entertainers
66.45 Harmony Laneee @ My Friend Irma
7.30 Passing Parade
7.45 The Golden Fool8. 0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Queen |

8.45 The Cat Scratches me
9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Radio Variety Corner.10. 0 Mystery Stable
10.15 Piano Pops
10.30 Black Lightning11. 0 Nocturne for Night Ow!ls12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oam. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Music from the Films
10. O Philip Marlowe Investigates
10.15 Strange Honeymoon10.33 To Marry for Love
10.45 The Girl on the Cover

11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela Rut-
land)
11.30 Stars of Song: Peter Dawson
(bass-baritone)
11.48 Hawaiian Cameo
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Manawatu Competitions SocietyResults
2. 0 Musical Comedy Stage
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), A Woman
Scorned; Postmark U.K.-Arthur Bushvisits Western England Coastal Waters3.30 Light Concert4.0 Vocals by Dinah Shore and Bing|Crosby
4.20 Philippe Gerard’s Orchestra
4.40 Songs from Scotland
5. 0 Light Instrumentalists
5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret|
Weapon
6.45 Manawatu Competitions Society |

Results
5.50 Western Style: The Sons of the|Pioneers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Tango Time 1

6.15 Les Paul (guitar)
6.30 Stars of European Variety
7. 0 Rod Craig
7.15 The Double Life of Michael Chance |

7.30 Undercover Carson )
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 The Good Companions
8.30 Deanna Durbin (soprano)

8.45 Office Wife
9. 0 Bold Venture
9.30 Melody Time: Mira Jozelle (vocal-ist), Buddy Cole (pianist) and Al
Sack’s Orchestra
10. 0 The Accused
10.15 Rhythm Rendezvous: Les Brown
and his Band of Renown
10.30 Manawatu Competitions SocietyResults
Close down

Originally a world champion ball-
room dancer, Victor Silvester found it
hard to get suitable dance music for
his studio and hit upon the idea of a
dance band playing precise tempos.
Silvester plays from 1ZB today at 4.30.
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Latest news of Liberace is that he
has been signed to star in the film
"Sincerely Yours," an "original" story
at the moment under construction in
Hollywood. This title is taken from the
pianist’s most popular record album.
"Sincerely Liberace" is the programme
from 4ZB at 4.45.
* a Fe3

A popular American group, "The
Sons of the Pioneers," will be featured
in "Western Style," broadcast by 2ZA
at 5.50.
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SOUTHLAND BoYs' hiGH SChOOL
7Sth ANNIVERSARY

The 75th Anniversary Celebrations will beheld in Invercargill on February 4 5 and6 next year. AII Old Bovs are asked to
reqister with the Secretary, Mr. R JCuthill, Box 249 Invercargill; stating
present address and when at school.

So Fitteeand
manypeople
havebeen Happiennow!helpedby
this family
medicine THE feeling of well-beingwhich resultsIt fromtakingDeWitt'sPills isproof of theirisprepared good influence onspeciallyto your general health.relievethe The reason is that
painof they are a valuable

rheumatism, diuretic;i.e akidneystimulant, Sluggishbackache, kidneys are thus assistedjointand back to theirnormalactivitymusclepains ~tocleanse the bloodstream of those im-
purities and waste matter which are SO

No often thecauseofrheumatickysymptoms;backachesand jointandmusclepains:exaggerated In more than 60years De Witt's Pillsclaimsare havemade lifehappierformanythousandsmadefor it of men and women the world over who
haveproved for themselves thewisdomof
taking a little self-care bymeans of thisreliable familymedicine: Soget a supply
to-day. Prices 4 and 71 (inc: tax)

Jdeiu WittsPILLS
Ekbekedlt
Oitction DILLSAemE9 Ea606 08re8

(ent66 08d968Ant Fd0da Iue EverypacketclearlyshowustheeffectiveformulaCai^0e 7"4a ntmeterFC A productof E C. De Witt & Co; (N.Z.)LtD(DcWitt 601) HERBERT STREET, WELLINGTON; NEW ZEALANDSt#ellingtonMiftt Established in England and all Major Countries
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